Middletown Christian HS
3011 N Union Road Franklin, OH 45005

School Phone: 513-423-4542 ext. 1331  Fax: 513-261-6841

Email: nbond@ mcseagles.net

HS Principal
Dustin Brown

MS Principal
Allyn Atadero

Asst. Athletic Director
Ryan Proffitt

Freshman Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent

S Tuesday Nov. 12 @ Community Christian

Academy
S Nov. 14 @ Fayetteville High School
Thursday
S Nov. 16 @ Catholic Central High
Saturday School-Springfield
S Nov. 23 @ Madison Jr/Sr HS
Saturday
Friday Nov. 29 Tri-County North High

School
@ Versailles High School

@ Jonathan Alder High
School

Friday Dec. 06 @ Emmanuel Christian
Academy

Thursday Dec. 12 @ Newton High School

Thursday Dec. 19 @ Tri-County North High
School

Friday Dec. 20 Clark Montessori High
School

Saturday Dec.21 @ Bellefontaine HS
Tuesday Dec. 31 Oyler High School

Friday Jan. 03 @ Northwestern HS/MS
(Springfield)

Miami Valley Christian
Academy

Edgewood (Trenton) High
School

@ Dixie High School
Greeneview HS

Monday Dec. 02
Tuesday Dec. 03

Saturday Jan. 04
Tuesday Jan. 07

Saturday Jan. 11
Monday Jan. 13

Tuesday Jan. 14 Emmanuel Christian
Academy

Thursday Jan. 23 Belmont High and Middle
School

Saturday Jan. 25 Bethel HS /MS
(Homecoming)

Tuesday Jan. 28 Ponitz Career Technology
Center

Monday Feb. 10 @ Clark Montessori High
School

Friday Feb. 14 Thurgood Marshall HS

Place
Community Christian
Academy
Fayetteville High School

Catholic Central High
School-Springfield

Madison Jr/Sr HS
Middletown Christian HS

Versailles High School
Jonathan Alder High School

Emmanuel Christian
Academy

Newton High School

Tri-County North High
School

Middletown Christian HS

Bellefontaine HS
Middletown Christian HS
Northwestern HS/MS

(Springfield)
Cedarville University

Middletown Christian HS

Dixie High School
Middletown Christian HS
Middletown Christian HS

Middletown Christian HS
Middletown Christian HS
Middletown Christian HS
Clark Montessori High

School
Middletown Christian HS

Athletic Director
Nathaniel Bond

Time

5:30PM

5:45PM

10:00AM

12:00PM

4:45PM

7:00PM
4:45PM

4:45PM

6:00PM
4:45PM

4:45PM

10:30AM
4:45PM
4:45PM

5:45PM

4:45PM

3:00PM
7:30PM
4:45PM

8:00PM

3:00PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

5:30PM
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